
The Office of Undergraduate Research - Calendar of events spring 2023

Jan 20 (Fri) – O.U.R. Kick-off Day for OUR grant winners – OUR program Sp23 (12 – 3:00pm – Landes)

Feb 8 (Wed)    – Panel Discussions about writing SURF grant proposals (12 – 2:00pm – Landes Auditorium)

Feb 20 (Mon) – SURF grant proposals (midnight) submission deadline 

Mar 1 – 3 – O.U.R. grant winners - Mid Term Report (online or in-person)

Mar 1 (Tue) – Faculty Mentor Award (FMA) submission deadline

Mar 14 (Tue) – SURF winners are notified

Mar 20 (Mon) – SURF Grant Winners Ceremony (from 4 to 6:00pm – Landes Auditorium)

Mar 22 (Wed) – Workshop on literature review/library resources (12 - 1:30pm – Landes Auditorium)

Mar 22 (Wed) – FMA winner is notified 

Mar 23 (Thu) – Workshop on writing a narrative/research paper (1:30 - 2:30pm – Landes Auditorium)

Mar 24 (Fri) – Workshop on presenting at EXPO 2023.

Mar 28 & 30    – SURF Orientation (from 12:30 to 3:00 pm – Landes Auditorium)

Apr 1 (Sat)    – Submission deadline to EXPO 2023.

Apr 6 (Thu) – Panel Discussion about presentations at EXPO 2022 (12 to 1:30pm – Landes Auditorium)

Apr 14 (Fri) – EXPO 2023  – A full day conference from 8:30am to 7:00pm – Setzer Center.

May 3 (Wed) – O.U.R. Awards Ceremony (12 to 2:30pm – Landes Auditorium)

* All Workshops and Panel Discussions will be also on Zoom ID 879-918-4160 and password 88888


